LACELA

Product:Marble Cutter Art.No.25b1108

Version No. D Enable Time 20729




LACELA

Product:Marble Cutter

Art. No. 251108

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 | ALz e X 18-LH [Bolt M6 X 18-LH 30208007 1 | 51 |[YRHZETME X 38 Plastic Screw M6X38  [30206006 1
2 |AMER Out Flange 10305001039 L | 52 [NASERIRRRS Lock Nut M5 30501066 1
3 |#EAL10 Blade 110 21201006053 L | 53 [ Base Plate 10401004013 1
4 |WER Inner Flange 10305001040 L | 54 [/NAVEZMIZETME6 X8 |Screw M6XS 30208001 1
5 |fni b Output Spindle 10301001087 L | 55 |HHA74R4TME X 33 Screw M5X 33 30701057 1
6 |KEE4X5X13 Woodruff Key 4X5X13  [30601006 1 | 58 [ NAIH HIRETM5 X 18 |Screw M5X 18 30207073 2
T [EAE24X18X3  |0il Sealer 24X18X3  |10102003023 L | 59 [JFHRF22 Wrench 22 21201002024 1
8 |Ai Front Cover 10203004063 1 | 60 [EFHF10 Wrench 10 21201002036 1
9 |HhA&6201 Bearing 6201 30103077 1 | 61 ["FH6.4X13.5X2  |[Flat Gasket 6.4X13.5X2  [30403060 1
10 [FLA 3 pE R 32 Spring Circlip 32 30302014 1 | 62 [TFH#8X17X0.5 Flat Gasket 8X17X0.5 [30403079 1
11 | Kiki%e Big Gear 10302004096 1| 63 [&TH Stator Pad 10101011047 2
12 |FEFR Trademark 20402007047 1 64 |HhAELE Bearing Sleeve 10102002003 1
13 | A s R 12 Spring Circlip 12 30301023 L | 65 |45 Paper Pad 10401006011 1
14 |#h7&606 Bearing 606 30104015 1 | 66 |12 Wave Washer 12 30402003 1
15 |3k7% Gear Box 10201004174 L | 67 [EwIB4TN5X 15 Screw M5X 15 30203011 2
16 | £ Wind Guard 10101005071 1 | 68 | 25X19 Wave Washer 25X19 30402011 1
18 |/hikife Small Gear 10302004095 1 | 69 ["F#56.2X14X0.8 |Flat gasket 6.2X14X0.8  [30403061 1
19 |824TMAX 12 Screw M4 X 12 30201010 3 | 70 |IBE 29X 26 X3 [Flat sealing ring 29X26x3 [10102003051 1
20 |4h&K629 Bearing 629 30103114 1|71 K Water Tsui 21201010017 1
21 |FFUEE3 X 3. 7X10 Woodruff Key 3X3.7X10 [30601004 1
22 |¥T Armature 10502001144 1
23 |4h7&608 Bearing 608 30103055 1
24 |$4AE Air Deflector 10101005072 1
25 [T Stator 10501001126 1
26 | T Handle Cover 10101004215 1
27 |FRpiAE Switch Bush 10102004042 1
28 |JFK Switch 10601001127 1
29 |Hl5% Housing 10101001194 1
RIE Nameplate 20302007173 1
34 |HBURETST5X 20 Screw ST5X 20 30202062 4
35 | N FATHRIZETNS X 40 [Screw M5X 40 30207025 3
36 |Hr Tension Spring 10607001011 2
37 |Fil4E Brush Holder 10606001101 2
38 |Hihil Carbon Brush 10605001077 4
39 |pldE 5 Brush Holder Cover 10606001102 2
40 |HJEZ2X1 Cord 2X1 10602006010 1
41 |HgiE Cord Sleeve 10102001029 1
42 |HSEENR Cord Anchor 10101011007 1
44 | Capacitor 10603001015 1
45 | Tnductance 10604001041 1
46 | HBUBRETSTEX 70 Screw ST5X70 30202080 2
47 KTk Water Tap 21201010018 1
49 [BRZLFMAHIME X 16 Column Pin M6X 16 30701058 1
50 [TNE Adjusting Steel Sleeve |10306002074 1

Version No

D

Enable Time

2022.9




	251108爆炸图
	251108爆炸图清单

